- 30-025-3(3¢3
INCLINATION REPORT

OPERATOR Layton Enterprises, Inc. ADDRESS - 3103 79th Street, Lubbock, TX 79423
LEASE NAME Fox 'A' State - WELL NO. 3 FIELD Allison
LOCATION Section 2, T-9-S, R-36-E, Lea County, New Mexico .2 3 /U//\,"' + 2o 7c1 )
ANGLE _ DISPLACEMENT
DEPTH ~ INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCIMULATED
147 1/4° .64 .64
340 1/2° 1.69 2.33
822 1/2° 4,22 6.55
1294 1/2° 4,13 10.68
1768 1/2° 4.15 14,83
2187 3/4° 5.53 20.36
2620 i/2° 3.79 24,15
3091 1 ° 8.24 32.39
3563 1 ° 8.26 40.65
4063 1 ° 8.75 49.40
4135 1 ° 1.26 50.66
4596 L 1/4° 10.07 60.73
5069 3/4° 6.24 66.97
5542 3/4° 6.24 73.21
6015 1 ° 8.28 81.49
6488 1/4° 2.07 83.56
6960 1/4° 2,06 85.62
7370 . 1/4° 1.79 87.41
7843 1/2° 4.14 91.55

Ihe.rebycertlfythattheabovedataassetforthlstnleandoorrecttothebest
of my knowledge and belief.

Sitt)n} Dri}.,ling Co.

ok

’ Pre/s( éq\

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared Ronald Sitton

known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelm, who, on making
deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and alf of the operator
of the well 1dent1f1ed above, and that to the best of . lief such

AFF

, 19 91

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 25th  day of September

RN oA Ta et g sy

%//Ma/ /x

Notary Public in and ér the County
of Lubboyx, Stace ol Ln&ﬂS

.::t vel Teazg
<o Cemmisging Expires 12.1.01y




Page 2 INCLINATION REPORT

OPERATOR Léyton Enterprises, Inc.  ADDRESS

LEASE NAME  Fox 'A' State WELL NO. 5  FIEILD Allison
,

ANGLE DISPLACEMENT

DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED

8343 3/4° 6.60 98.15

8752 1/2° 3.58 101.73

9229 1/2° 4.17 105.90

9701 ‘ 1/4° 2.06 107.96
10,201 1/4° 2.19 110.15
10,679 1/2° 4,18 114.33
10,932 1 ° 4.43 118.76
11,405 3/4° 6,24 125.00
11,878 ' 11/2° 12.39 137.39
12,212 1 ° 5.83 143,24
12,378 1 3/4° 5.07 148.31
12,427 1 3/4° 1.50 149.81

12,482 1 3/4° 1.68 151.49



